

20 MACT 293/24  
Geeta Wife Of Deceased Vs. Uttam Singh

10/09/2024

One regular Steno is on leave today.

**Present:** None.

Be put up for purpose fixed on 07.02.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)  
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi  
10/09/2024