

14 MACT 293/24
Geeta Wife Of Deceased Vs. Uttam Singh

29.03.2025

One of the stenographers is on leave today.

Present : Ms. Deepika Yadav, Ld. Counsel for petitioner (through VC)

Time sought for compliance

To come up for compliance on 03.09.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/29.03.2025